Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Simpson - (1386260) - Coalville SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.68
2:37.37
2:38.43
2:39.26
2:40.94
2:41.08
2:41.57
2:42.85
2:43.73
2:46.48
2:46.48
2:47.16
2:57.12
3:00.65
3:02.06

3:25.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.57
2:39.26
2:37.37
2:43.73
2:38.43
2:35.68

2:41.08
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Date

02/04/23
26/11/23
01/10/23
27/01/24
02/10/22
18/11/22
03/03/24
15/04/22
19/11/23
06/02/22
19/03/22
30/10/21
08/03/20
09/02/20
08/12/19
27/10/18

Date

03/03/24
27/01/24
26/11/23
19/11/23
01/10/23
02/04/23
18/11/22

Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

Bramcote Open 2023

Coalville SC 2023 Autumn Time Trials
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024
Coalville SC Autumn Time Trials 2022

The Leicester Open Meet 2022

Leicester Sharks CSC Spring Open 2024

Repton Open Meet

Coalville Winter Meet 2023

Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet

Coalville SC 2021 Autumn Time Trials

The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet

2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
Coalville Last Chance County Qualifier Time Trials

Coalville 2018 - Distance Time Trials - Round 3

Meet

Leicester Sharks CSC Spring Open 2024
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024
Bramcote Open 2023

Coalville Winter Meet 2023

Coalville SC 2023 Autumn Time Trials

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

The Leicester Open Meet 2022

Venue

Leicester
Bramcote

Whitwick & Coalville
Hinckley LC
Whitwick (Coalville)
Braunstone
Nuneaton

Repton

Coalville
Braunstone
Matlock

lbstock

Braunstone
Braunstone
Whitwick

Whitwick

Venue

Nuneaton

Hinckley LC
Bramcote

Coalville

Whitwick & Coalville
Leicester

Braunstone
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 3

3
Coalville 4
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 2
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 2
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 3
Coalville 2

3
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Coalville 2
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2:40.94 316 H 02/10/22 Coalville SC Autumn Time Trials 2022 Whitwick (Coalville) Coalville 4
2:42.85 305 H 15/04/22 Repton Open Meet Repton Coalville 3
2:46.48 285 H 19/03/22 City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet Matlock Coalville 3
2:46.48 285 H 06/02/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Coalville 2
2:47.16 282 H 30/10/21 Coalville SC 2021 Autumn Time Trials Ibstock Coalville 4
2:57.12 237 H 08/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Coalville 3
3:00.65 223 H 09/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Coalville 2
3:02.06 218 H 08/12/19  Coalville Last Chance County Qualifier Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4
3:25.81 151 H 27/10/18 Coalville 2018 - Distance Time Trials - Round 3 Whitwick Coalville 4
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